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CARMILA SA

ISIN: FR0010828137

Overview

2024/06/26 11:07:35

Price
16.12 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.49% (-0.08)

FR0010828137
CARM
Euronext Paris
EUR

Other

Stock

2,308 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

16.08 EUR (340)
16.14 EUR (201)
16.22 EUR
16.22 EUR
16.08 EUR
16.20 EUR
16.179516 EUR
9,879
159,837.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 )
2024/06/21 2=
2024/06/21 ]
2024/06/14 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010828137&ID_NOTATION=1545180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010828137&ID_NOTATION=1545180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a8faa5c6525bd75a76a6e7b8a08251214eb99099465350d81a4a9750d50baed&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=556141e344549d4b6&time=1719480321&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b44723505144229e027f2b9d2883c98bcd6a53bce3320eea36d6f4d7b08b972e&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=179f980d3d2e3de63&time=1719480321&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11fc7a4a63ee6542f314c08b45aaddaa3b0a5d025cd5e30aa4e0d89a91b80df1&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2df79d9b581ce1441&time=1719480321&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4810005965173312616950ae9f8a8dc30add204327c5e741557fe58b08e9d62&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=74851b466d2342632&time=1719480321&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11bb593f424dd0803df1208f3ed61e8dbd70061dc590e1fc8b07c4647812e79d&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c65d47d7dc46b69a0&time=1719480321&tool=RSC

CARMILA SA

Details

2024/06/26 11:07:35

Price
16.12 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.49% (-0.08)

ISIN FR0010828137
Symbol CARM
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,308 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 16.08 EUR (340)
Ask (Ask size) 16.14 EUR (201)
Open 16.22 EUR
High 16.22 EUR
Low 16.08 EUR
Close (prev. day) 16.20 EUR
VWAP 16.179516 EUR
Volume (pcs) 9,879
Trading volume 159,837.00
Number of trades 68
Last size 296
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.79% +20.18% +31.92%
Perf (abs.) +0.44 +2.72 +3.92
Beta 0.43 0.70 0.84
Volatility  23.84 25.86 31.89
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CARMILA SA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:30
06/26

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

European Trade Reporting 06/26

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:02
06/26

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 02:10
01/20

Euronext Paris 2024/ 11:07

Price

15.88 EUR

16.20 EUR

16.10 EUR

17.95 USD

16.12 EUR

16.20 EUR (70,389
16.80 EUR (79,012
16.18 EUR (56,074
15.28 EUR (46,250
18.00 EUR (2024/06/04
14.72 EUR (2024/02/15
18.00 EUR (2024/06/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
12.64 EUR (2023/10/23)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 4
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.16 68
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1545180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32144338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026676
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026676
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192009116
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=447798080

CARMILA SA

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/26

2024/
06/26

2024/
06/26

- - 0.00

08:12 16.08 EUR 0.00

10:55 16.14 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32144339

CARMILA SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
CARMILA SA

Avenue Charles de Gaulle 66 92 200 Neuilly-

Sur-Seine
Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Laurent Luccioni
Elodie Perthuisot
Emmanuel Chabas
Jéréme Alexis
Louis Nanty
Laurent Vallée
Maria Garrido
Nadra Moussalem
Nathalie Robin
Noél du Payrat
Claire

Olivier Lecomte

Séverine Farjon

Yann Briand

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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